3  133.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 33157 61099090 PCS  6.00  845.88 140.98

6
 4  137.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 37162 61099090 PCS  6.00  871.32 145.22

6
 5  145.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 45171 61099090 PCS  6.00  922.20 153.70

6
 6  153.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 53181 61099090 PCS  6.00  973.08 162.18

5489.00

Total : 
RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

130.71

130.71

36.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.